# SARATOGA SPRINGS PRESERVATION FOUNDATION



# SATURDAY, OCTOBER 19, 2024 2:30 - 7:00 PM

Join us for a day of fun for the 12th Annual Pints for Preservation Pub Crawl on Saturday, October 19, 2024.

Your sponsorship supports the Foundation's mission to preserve the architectural, cultural, and landscaped heritage of Saratoga Springs.

Preserving our community attracts visitors, residents, and businesses, contributing to our economic vitality.



#### GROWLER LEVEL-\$1,000

Premiere logo placement on the back of the t-shirts and posters

Press and social media coverage acknowledging your sponsorship

Eight (8) tickets to the Pub Crawl which includes 8 t-shirts and 8 pint glasses



#### STEIN LEVEL-\$750

Logo placement on the back of the t-shirts and posters

Press and social media coverage acknowledging your sponsorship

Six (6) tickets to the Pub Crawl which includes 6 t-shirts and 6 pint glasses



### **HOWLER LEVEL**—\$500

Logo placement on the back of the t-shirts and posters

Press and social media coverage acknowledging your sponsorship

Four (4) tickets to the Pub Crawl which includes 4 t-shirts and 4 pint glasses



## **BOMBER LEVEL-\$250**

Logo placement on the back of the t-shirts and posters

Press and social media coverage acknowledging your sponsorship

Two (2) tickets to the Pub Crawl which includes 2 t-shirts and 2 pint glasses

| I/we will join   | the 2024 Pints for Preservati | on Pub Crawl as a Corporate | Sponsor at the following | lowing level:  |
|--|-------------------------------|-----------------------------|--------------------------|----------------|
| GROWLER (  | \$1,000) STEIN                | (\$750)HOW                  | LER (\$500)              | BOMBER (\$250) |
| I cannot attend, but would like to support this year's event and the Saratoga Springs Preservation Foundation by making a contribution. Contributors will be recognized on the event webpage. \$  Company Name, as you wish it to appear in print: |                               |                             |                          |                |
|  |                               |                             |                          |                |
|  | City/St                       |                             |                          |                |
| Phone:   | Email:                        |                             |                          |                |
| /isa/MC/AMEX:  |                               | Exp. Date:                  | Secu                     | urity Code:    |



Please make checks payable to: Saratoga Springs Preservation Foundation.

Please return this form by Monday, September 30, 2024 for inclusion on the t-shirts.

112 Spring Street, Suite 203 | Saratoga Springs, NY 12866